



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **IFI Southern Fried Coater**

INGREDIENTS:

Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent) **WHEAT** Flour,  
Spices (Cinnamon, Pepper, Smoked Paprika), Salt,  
Herbs (Bay, Rosemary), Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion,  
Raising Agent E500, **CELERY** Seed Powder

ALLERGENS: **WHEAT, CELERY**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*